
 

Loyola University New Orleans School of Nursing 
Accelerated BSN  

54 Credits 
 

Semester I Semester II Semester III Semester IV 

NURS G202  
Foundations of 
Nursing Practice  
 
NURS G212  
Foundations of 
Nursing Practice 
Clinical Practicum 
 
NURS G230 
Pathophysiology 
 
NURS G452 
Nursing Research 
and EBP 
 
NURS G460 
Nutrition and 
Healthcare 

3 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
3 

NURS G363 Adult 
Health Nursing I  
 
NURS G362 Adult 
Health Nursing I 
Clinical Practicum 
 
NURS G430 
Mental Health 
Nursing  
 
NURS G431 
Mental Health 
Nursing Clinical 
Practicum 
  
NURS G350 
Pharmacology 

3 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 

NURS G372 Child 
Health Nursing 
 
NURS G373 Child 
Health Nursing 
Clinical Practicum 
  
NURS G483 
Population Health 
 
NURS G484 
Population Health 
Clinical Practicum   
 
NURS G482 Issues 
in Professional 
Nursing 

3 
 
 
 
2  
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 

NURS G374 
Women's Health 
Nursing  
 
NURS G375 
Women's Health 
Nursing Clinical 
Practicum 
 
NURS G463 Adult 
Health Nursing II  
 
NURS G464 Adult 
Health Nursing II 
Clinical Practicum  
 
NURS G432  
Health in Mind, 
Body & Spirit 

3 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
 
2 
 
 
 

Total Credit Hours 14 Total Credit Hours 14 Total Credit Hours 13 Total Credit Hours 13 

 
Total Credit Hours 

 
54 


